* CONTENTS

PREFACE

SECTION1 ISSUES IN THE STANDARD-SETTING PROCESS
THE FASB AFTER TEN YEARS: HISTORY AND
EMERGING TRENDS
Paul A. Pacter

THE RISE OF “ECONOMIC CONSEQUENCES”

Charles T. Horngren

,\ Stephen A. Zeff

)

. THE POLITICIZATION OF ACCOUNTING*

. e David Solomons -

\ -

') THE MARKETING OF ACCOUNTING STANDARDS
-3

<

THE SEC AND FINANCIAL REPORTING: THE SAND
IN THE OYSTER T

‘j, S John C. Burton

N ot

] THE SEC AND CORPORATE DISCLOSURE: REGULATION IN
SEARCH OF A PURPOSE

| Homer Kripke .
g I: Accounting: What Does It All Mean?
) The Commission’s Biggest Failure

II: “Self Regulation” by Accountants

~ SECTION2 THE PLACE OF OBJECTIVES

. AND A CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK

")

'b THE CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK: MAKE NO

} MYSTIQUE ABOUT IT

g Paut A. Pacter »
‘ i ' » -

19

34

45

55

62

62
66

72

84



iv

CONTENTS

FASB'S STATEMENTS ON OBJECTIVES AND ELEMENTS
OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING: A REVIEW
Nicholas Dopuch and Shyam Sunder

USES AND LIMITATIONS OF A CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK
Charies T. Horngren

ECONOMIC IMPACT OF ACCOUNTING STANDARDS—
IMPLICATIONS FOR THE FASB
Alfred Rappaport

SECTION3 ISSUES IN ACCOUNTING CHOICE

a

TOWARDS A POSITIVE THEORY OF THE DETERMINATION
OF ACCOUNTING STANDARDS .
Ross L. Watts and Jerold L. Zimmerman

THE EFFECT OF THE FIRM'S CAPITAL STRUCTURE
ON THE CHOICE OF ACCOUNTING METHODS
Dan S. Dhaliwal
o
MANAGING EARNINGS USING AN I[\ISUR.ANCE SUBSIDIARY:
A CASE OF RESTRAINT BY SEARS{ALLSTATE
Roman L. Weil

SECTION4 HOW MUCH AND WHAT KIND OF DISCLOSURE?

EMERGING TRENDS IN FINANCIAL REPORTING
John C. Burton .

WHAT SHOULD BE THE .FASB'S OBJECTIVES?
William H. Beaver

HUMAN INFORMATION PROCESSING
AND FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE
Jacob G. Birnberg

THE VALUE ADDED STATEMENT IN BRITAIN
Michael F. Morley

SECTIONS CASH AND FUNDS: HISTORICAL,

CONTEMPORARY, AND FORECASTED DATA

.

L]
LET'S GIVE SHAREHOLDERS THE FIGURES THEY NEED
Alfred Rappaport

97

120

127

141

145

171

179

185

189

200

211

221

235

239



CONTENTS

LET'S SCRAP THE “FUNDS” STATEMENT
Loyd C. Heath

CORRESPONDENCE RELATING TO “LET'S SCRAP
THE 'FUNDS’ STATEMENT"

James A. Largay lil, Edward P. Swanson, Richard
Vangermeersch, Max Block, and Loyd C. Heath

SOLVENCY: THE FORGOTTEN HALF OF
FINANCIAL REPORTING
Loyd C. Heath and Paul Rosenfield

THE CASH FLOW ACCOUNTING ALTERNATIVE
FOR CORPORATE FINANCIAL REPORTING
Tom A. Lee

SECTION& DIFFERENCES IN “CIRCUMSTANCES”

THE PREFERABILITY DILEMMA
Lawrence Revsine

UNIFORMITY IN ACCOUNTING: A HISTORICAL PERSF_'ECTIVE
Barbara D. Merino and Teddy L. Coe

W SECTION7 CONTROVERSIAL ACCOUNTING PROBLEM

AREAS

Allocation—A Pervasive Problem
L J

THE FASB AND THE ALLOCATION FALLAGY
Arthur L. Thomas r

Revenue Recognition o

INSTALLMENT ACCOUNTING: IS IT INCONSISTENT?
Richard A. Scott and Rita K. Scott

3 ) .
Inventory

PAYING FIFO TAXES: YOUR FAVORITE CHARITY?
Gary C. Biddle

FOR SOME COMPANIES, FIFO ACCOUNTING MAKES SENSE
Michael H. Granof and Daniel G. Short

TAKING STOCK OF INVENTORY ACCOUNTING CHOICES
Gary C. Biddle

241

254

265

275

283

286

299

31

312
313

319
320

330
332

334

336

v



vi

D

- CONTENTS

Commitments and Human Resources
ACCOUNTING FOR FUTURE RESOURCES
Yuiji ljiri

Capitalization of Interest

EQUITY INTEREST—ITS TIME HAS COME
Robert N. Anthony

Research and Development

ACCOUNTING FOR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT COSTS

Harold Bierman, Jr. and Roland E. Dukes

THE FASB, THE SEC, AND R&D
Bertrand Horwitz and Richard Kolodny .

Corporate Diversification and lntérci)rporate Investments

CONSOLIDATION AND THE EQUITY METHOD—
TIME FOR-AN OVERHAUL

Benjamin S. Neuhausen ’

.

SEGMENT REPORTING: HINDSIGHT AFTER TEN YEARS
Bertrand Horwitz and Richard Kolodny
R

Income Taxes

LET'S FIX DEFERRED TAXES
R.D. Nair and Jerry J. Weygandt

LET'S STOP TAKING COMPREHENSIVE
TAX ALLOCATION FOR GRANTED
Christina S. R. Drummond and Seymour L. Wigle

COMPREHENSIVE TAX ALLOCATION: LET'S STOP"
TAKING SOME MISCONCEPTIONS FOR GRANTED
J. Alex Milburn

Contingencies and Forecasting

THE DILEMMA IN CONTINGENCIES AND
FORECAST REPORTING

Yuji ljiri .

BEHIND THE PROFITS GLOW AT AETNA
Carol J. Loomis

338
339

350
352

368
370

380

398

400

410

423
425

436

445

460

462

468



CONTENTS  vii

A BIT OF ROUGE FOR ALLIS-CHALMERS 475
Harold B.Meyers
Liabilities 478

GET IT OFF THE BALANCE SHEET! 480
Richard Dieter and Arthur R. Wyatt

LOOSE LEDGERS: MANY FIRMS HIDE DEBT TO GIVE THEM
AN AURA OF FINANCIAL STRENGTH 487
Lee Berton

THE CURIOUS ACCOUNTING TREATMENT OF THE
SWEDISH GOVERNMENT LOAN TO UDDEHOLM 491
Stephen A. Zeff and Sven-Erik Johansson

PROS AND CONS OF DEFEASANCE 501
Michael Blumstein
Accounting for Leases by Lessees 505

IS LESSEE ACCOUNTING WORKING? 506
Richard Dieter

Accounting for Pensions . 516
PENSION ACCOUNTING: THE LIABILITY QUESTION 518
Timothy S. Lucas and Betsy Ann Hollowell

" .

MORE HIDDEN LIABILITIES e 527
Richard Greene y) .

READING THE TEA LEAVES 530
Thomas Baker - ’

PENSION SCOREBQARD: A

CONTROVERSIAL GLOW OF HEALTH 531
.

Stock Options 541

VALUATION OF ‘SaTOCK OPTION CONTRACTS 542

Jerry J. Weygandt

Accounting Changes ) 555

REPORTING CHANGES IN ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES—
TIME FOR A CHANGE? 556
D. Jacque Grinnell and Corine T. Norgaard



viii  CONTENTS

SECTION8 IMPACT OF CHANGING PRICES ON ACCOUNTING 569

A HISTORY OF INFLATION ACCOUNTING 576
Paul Rosenfield

INFLATION ACCOUNTING FOR DEBT 600
Lawrence Revsine

CURRENT VALUE REPORTING OF REAL ESTATE COMPANIES
AND A POSSIBLE EXAMPLE OF MARKET INEFFICIENCY 612
Dan Palmon and Lee J. Seidler

SECTION9 ACCOUNTING ALTERNATIVES
AND THE CAPITAL MARKET 631

MARKET EFFECTS OF THE ELIMINATION OF F'ULL COST
- ACCOUNTING IN THE OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY 634
Daniel W. Collins, Warren T. Dent, and Melvin C. O'Connor

BRILOFFAND THE CAPITAL MARKET . - 648
George Foster

.
.



