CONTENTS



	PREFACE	ix
SECTION	1 ISSUES IN THE STANDARD-SETTING PROCESS	1
	THE FASB AFTER TEN YEARS: HISTORY AND EMERGING TRENDS Paul A. Pacter	6
	THE RISE OF "ECONOMIC CONSEQUENCES" Stephen A. Zeff	19
	THE POLITICIZATION OF ACCOUNTING David Solomons	34
	THE MARKETING OF ACCOUNTING STANDARDS Charles T. Horngren	45
	THE SEC AND FINANCIAL REPORTING: THE SAND IN THE OYSTER John C. Burton	55
	THE SEC AND CORPORATE DISCLOSURE: REGULATION IN SEARCH OF A PURPOSE Homer Kripke	62
	I: Accounting: What Does It All Mean? The Commission's Biggest Failure II: "Self Regulation" by Accountants	62 66
SECTION	12 THE PLACE OF OBJECTIVES AND A CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK	72
	THE CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK: MAKE NO MYSTIQUE ABOUT IT Paul A Pacter	84

	FASB'S STATEMENTS ON OBJECTIVES AND ELEMENTS OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING: A REVIEW Nicholas Dopuch and Shyam Sunder	97
	USES AND LIMITATIONS OF A CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK Charles T. Horngren	120
	ECONOMIC IMPACT OF ACCOUNTING STANDARDS— IMPLICATIONS FOR THE FASB Alfred Rappaport	127
SECTION	13 ISSUES IN ACCOUNTING CHOICE	141
	TOWARDS A POSITIVE THEORY OF THE DETERMINATION OF ACCOUNTING STANDARDS Ross L. Watts and Jerold L. Zimmerman	145
Ė	THE EFFECT OF THE FIRM'S CAPITAL STRUCTURE ON THE CHOICE OF ACCOUNTING METHODS Dan S. Dhaliwal	171
	MANAGING EARNINGS USING AN INSURANCE SUBSIDIARY: A CASE OF RESTRAINT BY SEARS/ALLSTATE Roman L. Weil	179
SECTION	14 HOW MUCH AND WHAT KIND OF DISCLOSURE?	185
	EMERGING TRENDS IN FINANCIAL REPORTING John C. Burton	189
	WHAT SHOULD BE THE FASB'S OBJECTIVES? William H. Beaver	200
	HUMAN INFORMATION PROCESSING AND FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE Jacob G. Birnberg	211
	THE VALUE ADDED STATEMENT IN BRITAIN Michael F. Morley	221
SECTION	CASH AND FUNDS: HISTORICAL, CONTEMPORARY, AND FORECASTED DATA	235
	LET'S GIVE SHAREHOLDERS THE FIGURES THEY NEED Alfred Rappaport	239

	LET'S SCRAP THE "FUNDS" STATEMENT Loyd C. Heath	241
	CORRESPONDENCE RELATING TO "LET'S SCRAP THE 'FUNDS' STATEMENT" James A. Largay III, Edward P. Swanson, Richard Vangermeersch, Max Block, and Loyd C. Heath	254
	SOLVENCY: THE FORGOTTEN HALF OF FINANCIAL REPORTING Loyd C. Heath and Paul Rosenfield	265
	THE CASH FLOW ACCOUNTING ALTERNATIVE FOR CORPORATE FINANCIAL REPORTING Tom A. Lee	275
SECTION	N6 DIFFERENCES IN "CIRCUMSTANCES"	283
	THE PREFERABILITY DILEMMA Lawrence Revsine	286
	UNIFORMITY IN ACCOUNTING: A HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE Barbara D. Merino and Teddy L. Coe	299
SECTION	7 CONTROVERSIAL ACCOUNTING PROBLEM AREAS	311
Α	Allocation—A Pervasive Problem	312
	THE FASB AND THE ALLOCATION FALLAGY Arthur L. Thomas	313
В	Revenue Recognition	319
	INSTALLMENT ACCOUNTING: IS IT INCONSISTENT? Richard A. Scott and Rita K. Scott	320
С	Inventory	330
	PAYING FIFO TAXES: YOUR FAVORITE CHARITY? Gary C. Biddle	332
	FOR SOME COMPANIES, FIFO ACCOUNTING MAKES SENSE Michael H. Granof and Daniel G. Short	334
	TAKING STOCK OF INVENTORY ACCOUNTING CHOICES Gary C. Biddle	336

D	Commitments and Human Resources	338
	ACCOUNTING FOR FUTURE RESOURCES Yuji Ijiri	339
Ε	Capitalization of Interest	350
	EQUITY INTEREST—ITS TIME HAS COME Robert N. Anthony	352
F	Research and Development	368
	ACCOUNTING FOR RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT COSTS Harold Bierman, Jr. and Roland E. Dukes	370
	THE FASB, THE SEC, AND R&D Bertrand Horwitz and Richard Kolodny	380
G	Corporate Diversification and Intercorporate Investments	398
	CONSOLIDATION AND THE EQUITY METHOD— TIME FOR AN OVERHAUL Benjamin S. Neuhausen	400
	SEGMENT REPORTING: HINDSIGHT AFTER TEN YEARS Bertrand Horwitz and Richard Kolodny	410
Н	Income Taxes	423
	LET'S FIX DEFERRED TAXES R.D. Nair and Jerry J. Weygandt	425
	LET'S STOP TAKING COMPREHENSIVE TAX ALLOCATION FOR GRANTED Christina S. R. Drummond and Seymour L. Wigle	436
	COMPREHENSIVE TAX ALLOCATION: LET'S STOP TAKING SOME MISCONCEPTIONS FOR GRANTED J. Alex Milburn	445
ı	Contingencies and Forecasting	460
•,	THE DILEMMA IN CONTINGENCIES AND FORECAST REPORTING Yuji Ijiri	462
	BEHIND THE PROFITS GLOW AT AETNA	468

	A BIT OF ROUGE FOR ALLIS-CHALMERS Harold B.Meyers	475
J	Liabilities	478
	GET IT OFF THE BALANCE SHEET! Richard Dieter and Arthur R. Wyatt	480
	LOOSE LEDGERS: MANY FIRMS HIDE DEBT TO GIVE THEM AN AURA OF FINANCIAL STRENGTH Lee Berton	487
	THE CURIOUS ACCOUNTING TREATMENT OF THE SWEDISH GOVERNMENT LOAN TO UDDEHOLM Stephen A. Zeff and Sven-Erik Johansson	491
	PROS AND CONS OF DEFEASANCE Michael Blumstein	501
K	Accounting for Leases by Lessees	505
	IS LESSEE ACCOUNTING WORKING? Richard Dieter	506
L	Accounting for Pensions	516
	PENSION ACCOUNTING: THE LIABILITY QUESTION Timothy S. Lucas and Betsy Ann Hollowell	518
	MORE HIDDEN LIABILITIES Richard Greene	527
	READING THE TEA LEAVES Thomas Baker	530
	PENSION SCOREBOARD: A CONTROVERSIAL GLOW OF HEALTH	531
М	Stock Options	541
	VALUATION OF STOCK OPTION CONTRACTS Jerry J. Weygandt	542
N	Accounting Changes	555
	REPORTING CHANGES IN ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES— TIME FOR A CHANGE? P. Jacque Crippell and Corine T. Norgaard	556

SECTION 8 IMPACT OF CHANGING PRICES ON ACCOUNTING 569 A HISTORY OF INFLATION ACCOUNTING 576 Paul Rosenfield INFLATION ACCOUNTING FOR DEBT 600 Lawrence Revsine **CURRENT VALUE REPORTING OF REAL ESTATE COMPANIES** AND A POSSIBLE EXAMPLE OF MARKET INEFFICIENCY 612 Dan Palmon and Lee J. Seidler **ACCOUNTING ALTERNATIVES** SECTION 9 AND THE CAPITAL MARKET 631 MARKET EFFECTS OF THE ELIMINATION OF FULL COST ACCOUNTING IN THE OIL AND GAS INDUSTRY 634 Daniel W. Collins, Warren T. Dent, and Melvin C. O'Connor BRILOFF AND THE CAPITAL MARKET 648 George Foster